
AGES MONDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

 18 MONTHS
- 2 YEARS

ME & MY GROWN UP  

ME & MY GROWN UP
9.45-10.15AM

ME & MY GROWN UP
10-10.30AM

@ BALLA BALLA

ME & MY GROWN UP
9.30-10AM

3-5 YEARs
PRE-SCHOOLERS

STARLETS DANCE
10.15-11AM

STARLETS DANCE
4-4.45PM

STARLETS DANCE
4-4.45PM

STARLETS DANCE**
10.30-11.15AM

@ BALLA BALLA

STARLETS DANCE**
8.45-9.30AM

STARLETS DANCE**
12.30-1.15PM

STARLETS DANCE**
1.15-2PM

AT THE RAMLEGH FAMILY & COMMUNITY CENTRE
(80 Thoroughbred Drive, Clyde North)

FRIDAY CLASSES: AT BALLA BALLA CENTRE
(7-9 Selandra Blvd, Clyde Nth)

2026 ILLUMINATE DANCE STUDIO
PRE-SCHOOL TIMETABLE

LOCATED IN CLYDE NORTH:

**ASTERISKED CLASSES HAVE AN INDEPENDENT LEARNING CLASS STRUCTURE. Parent viewing from foyer available. See Info Pack for more details.**
PLEASE NOTE: TIMETABLE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE PENDING CLASS ENROLMENT NUMBERS. TEACHER ALLOCATION IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE.



2026 ILLUMINATE DANCE STUDIO
PRE-SCHOOL CALENDAR

All classes will RUN on public holidays (unless otherwise stated)
*Me & My Grown Up classes do not participate in Dress Rehearsals & Concerts*

TERM 1:
Term Dates: Wed 28 January-Wed 1 April
Starlets Parent Viewing Week: Wed 28 January-Tues 3 February
Starlets Parent Viewing Week: Thurs 26 March-Wed 1 April
Teddy Bears Picnic Week: Thurs 26 March-Wed 1 April

TERM 2:
Term Dates: Mon 20 April - Sat 27 June
Mid-Year Full Dress Rehearsal (Compulsory): Sat 13th June *Starlets Dance Only*
Mid-Year Concert: Sat 20 June *Starlets Dance Only*

TERM 3:
Term Dates: Mon 13 July - Sat 19 September
Starlets Parent Viewing Week: Mon 14 September-Sat 19 September
Character Dress Up Week: Mon 14 September-Sat 19 September

TERM 4:
Term Dates: Mon 5 October – Sat 12 December
End of Year Full Dress Rehearsal (Compulsory): Sat 28th November *Starlets Dance Only*
End of Year Concert: Sat 5 December *Starlets Dance Only*
Presentation Week & Christmas Week: Mon 7 December-Sat 12 December
Starlets Parent Viewing Week: Mon 7 December-Sat 12 December


